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Overall 

 

Please tick: Strongly 
Agree or 

Agree 

Strongly 
Agree 

Agree Disagree Strongly 
Disagree 

Don’t 
know 

1. My child is happy at school. 100% 81/97 

84% 

16/97 

16% 

   

2. The school keeps my child 
safe. 

100% 81/97 

84% 

16/97 

16% 

   

3. I feel that my child is 
making good progress 

100% 81/97 

84% 

16/97 

16% 

   

4. The school makes sure that 
the children are well 
behaved 

100% 72/97 

74% 

25/97 

26% 

   

5. I believe that my child is 
taught well 

100% 86/97 

89% 

11/97 

11% 

   

6. The school is well led and 
managed 

100% 78/97 

80% 

19/97 

20% 

   

7. The school responds well 
to any concerns that I raise 

95% 69/97 

71% 

23/97 

24% 

1/97 

1% 

 4/97 

4% 

8. I receive information from 
the school about my child’s 
progress 

98% 71/97 

73% 

25/97 

26% 

  1/97 

1% 

9. The school supports my 
child I developing 
friendships 

96% 70/97 

72% 

23/97 

24% 

  4/97 

4% 

10. The school nurtures my 
child  

 

 97% 75/97 
77% 

20/97 

20% 

  2/97 

3% 

11.  I would recommend this 
school to another parent.  

 

100% 86/97 

89% 

11/97 

11% 

   

 


