The Federation of Boldmere Schools. Overall

Please tick:	Strongly Agree or Agree	Strongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Don't know
1. My child is happy at school.	100%	81/97 84%	16/97 16%			
The school keeps my child safe.	100%	81/97 84%	16/97 16%			
I feel that my child is making good progress	100%	81/97 84%	16/97 16%			
The school makes sure that the children are well behaved	100%	72/97 74%	25/97 26%			
I believe that my child is taught well	100%	86/97 89%	11/97 11%			
The school is well led and managed	100%	78/97 80%	19/97 20%			
7. The school responds well to any concerns that I raise	95%	69/97 71%	23/97 24%	1/97 1%		4/97 4%
I receive information from the school about my child's progress	98%	71/97 73 %	25/97 26%			1/97 1%
The school supports my child I developing friendships	96%	70/97 72 %	23/97 24%			4/97 4%
10. The school nurtures my child	97%	75/97 77 %	20/97 20 %			2/97 3%
11. I would recommend this school to another parent.	100%	86/97 89 %	11/97 11%			